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Name

Jonas Engler
Jonas Zingler
Johannes Riewe
Sascha Vetter
Delf Borrmann
Lukas Gingold
Martin Busse
Martin Wonneberger
Martin Schuster
Mirko Einert
Nils Faber

Nick Nehring
Marc Kriiger
Corinna Hensel
Johannes Nagi

Name

Tommy Ulbrich
Stefan Walla
Alexander Koska
Mario Reich
Anja Leuendorf
Firat Unalan

Hans-Christian Bauknec

Hartmut Rehfeld
Mark Becker
Stefan Freise
Halit Oener
Thomas Zemke
Bengt Markovic

Name

Jorg Plenzke
Andreas Schroder
Hartmut Voigt
Gerold Schuster
Pascal Legrand
Jochen Hensel
Rolf Paluch
Michael Kautz
Dietmar Graner
Armin Jirgens
Gereon Sandhage

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Sagerserie 2007

2. Lauf

M20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1985
1978
1986
1982
1983
1978
1985
1984
1978
1980
1979
1982
1980
1978
1984

LG Sid Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon
LG NORD Berlin

BVMF

SCC Maulwurf

FirstBaptistRunners

M30

Geburtsjahr Verein

1970
1969
1969
1970
1977
1976
1974
1968
1975
1968
1972
1973
1970

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
Polizei SV

SV Union Boof3en
berlintransport
beweg Dich eV

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1965
1961
1962
1963
1965
1961
1960
1965
1962
1966
1964

A3K Berlin
LTC Berlin
LT Bernd Hiibner
LG NORD Berlin

Polizei SV

Auwirtiges Amt

Kleinmachnower Laufclub

Zeit 1

0:46:31
0:47:36

0:50:30

0:58:13
0:59:34
1:07:20
1:07:17

1:07:39
0:58:52
1:15:09

Zeit 1
0:49:46
0:58:26

1:00:57
1:00:28
1:04:46

1:05:18

Zeit 1

0:48:30
0:51:29
0:51:29
0:53:26

0:55:13
0:56:28

0:57:05
0:58:07
0:57:07

Zeit 2

0:48:57
0:50:10
0:51:10
0:51:36
0:52:40
0:53:55
0:57:48
1:03:05
1:04:50
1:05:27
1:05:27
1:06:18
1:13:17
1:22:28
1:34:51

Zeit 2

0:53:28
1:02:15
1:02:16
1:03:24
1:03:46
1:04:30
1:06:13
1:07:08
1:09:18
1:10:19
1:10:30
1:13:52
1:34:51

Zeit 2

0:52:21
0:54:22
0:55:02
0:57:35
0:59:05
0:59:39
1:00:35
1:01:47
1:02:00
1:02:13
1:02:36

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

59
Zeit §§
Gesamt @ *
U]
2:34:14 L
2:35:29 L
U]
U]
U]
U]
3:14:58 [
3:28:03 L[
3:40:03 [
3:30:45 L
U]
3:51:46 LI
4:18:09 [
59
Zeit §§
Gesamt @ *
2:47:44 L]
3:18:54 L[]
U]
U]
3:21:14
3:20:18 LI
3:28:52 [
U]
3:33:13 L
U]
U]
U]
U]
so»
Zeit §§
Gesamt @ *
2:42:39 [
U]
U]
2:59:17 [
U]
3:06:06 [
3:08:12 L[
U]
3:11:30 L
3:13:39 L[
3:11:28 L[
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M40
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Peter Schulz 1961
Detlef Mehlau 1959 SCC Berlin
Thomas Rohde 1961 LG Bronx Berlin
Hans Schmitz 1966 TFH Berlin
Oliver Kellner 1963
Rolf Engel 1966 Berliner Schneehasen
Ralph Toebs 1963 LT Bernd Hiibner
Maximilian Stelzl 1962 beweg Dich eV
Uwe Wonneberger 1959 Malchower Grashiipfer
Andre Schwenzer 1966 Running GAG Berlin
Jan-Eric Peters 1965
Christian Leberecht 1967
Michael Przybylsky 1962
Rolf Schulte-Spechtel 1958 TSC Berlin 1893
Jorg Dobrzinski 1967 WSV Berlin
Patrick Reich 1966 LAC Berlin
Matthias Kloas 1967 Berliner Schneehasen
Rainer Petzina 1967
Axel Heyne 1962 Tripiont Frankfurt (Oder)
Torsten Diihrig 1965
Erik Bohr 1958
Stefan Reschke 1965
Niels Thom 1961
Klaus-Dieter Czakaj 1960

M5S0
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Manfred Stephan 1945
Heinz Zipprian 1957
Bernd Adam 1957
Dettlef-Jive Miiller 1955 LG NORD Berlin
Andreas Kramer 1953 LSF Miinster
Rolf Stadtlander 1956  bruniXunlimited
Michael Gotz 1955
Manfred Gotz 1956
Michael Zimmermann 1954
Detlef Klink 1956
Manfred Zech 1956 LG Pegasos

M55
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Stinter Knefel 1952
Rainer Lammert 1950 Flying Angels
Friedhelm Holz 1951 LC Pfannkuchen Berlin
Detlev Nagi 1949  FirstBaptistRunners

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 1

1:13:33
1:00:51
0:59:25
0:58:36
0:58:48
0:57:45

1:00:28

1:03:24

1:02:24

1:06:28
1:06:44

1:07:49
1:08:33
1:04:46

1:15:17
1:15:42

Zeit 1

0:56:10
0:58:32
0:57:53
1:02:06
1:03:35
1:05:59

1:09:16

Zeit 1

1:05:17
1:10:20

Zeit 2

1:02:44
1:03:22
1:03:40
1:03:42
1:03:50
1:03:53
1:04:06
1:04:50
1:04:55
1:06:51
1:08:25
1:08:56
1:09:06
1:09:41
1:10:34
1:11:46
1:12:11
1:12:27
1:12:43
1:14:30
1:17:59
1:20:53
1:21:48
1:24:37

Zeit 2

0:58:39
0:58:41
1:01:22
1:02:28
1:02:52
1:07:31
1:07:57
1:11:40
1:11:56
1:15:31
1:20:17

Zeit 2

1:03:39
1:11:26
1:15:19
1:18:46

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

59
Zeit §§
Gesamt @ *
Ll
3:32:20 L
Ll
3:18:19 L[]
3:16:47 L]
Ll
3:17:19 L]
Ll
3:20:54 L
L]
Ll
3:30:50 L
Ll
3:32:04 L[
Ll
3:42:40 L[
3:44:17 L
Ll
3:44:32 L
3:50:30 [
3:47:34 L
Ll
4:11:28 L[]
4:14:49 [
S »
Zeit é%
Gesamt @ *
3:05:36 L
U]
U]
3:12:18 L
3:28:07 LI
3:31:09 L[
3:39:57 L
U]
U]
U]
S w”
Zeit é%
Gesamt @ *
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U]
3:46:03 L[
3:59:27 LI
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Name

Wilfried Kéhnke
Michael Ritsch
Werner Buchmann
Hans-J. Fuchs

Name

Manfred Maal3

Arnim de Haan
Volker Zehmke
Helmut Pfarr

Name
Wolfeang Knappe

Name

Marcus Alpen
Robert Wohlgemuth
Ron Scheduikat
Lukas Fischer
Philipp Reichert
Christopher Resow
Paul Peters

Anatol Berg

Name

Lena Schoneborn
Mirja Datta
Laura Lensinger
Alice Neve

Lisa Heinsch

Name

Regina Marunde
Sylvia Fink
Kathrin Isele

Name

Marlies Hartlieb
Cornelia Schmidt
Heike Miiller-Schulz
Katharina Schréder

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Mé60

Geburtsjahr Verein
1947 Polizei SV
1947
1946
1946

Me65

Geburtsjahr Verein
1940 Heliose.V.
1941
1941 Polizei SV
1939 LG NORD Berlin

M70

Geburtsjahr Verein
1937 RBB Laufbewegung

MJG

Geburtsjahr Verein
1988 LAC Berlin
1988 LAC Berlin
1990 LAC Berlin
1989 LAC Berlin
1990 LAC Berlin
1992 BSV 1892
1993 LG Siid Berlin
1991

W20

Geburtsjahr Verein
1986 Mod. Fiunfkampf
1982
1980
1981
1987

LAC Berlin
LG NORD Berlin
LG NORD Berlin

W30

Geburtsjahr Verein
1968 LTC Berlin
1971
1972

W40

Geburtsjahr Verein
1963 LG NORD Berlin
1967 LG Pegasos
1961
1967

Zeit 1
0:45:28
0:49:10

1:26:02

Zeit 1

0:51:51
0:53:37
0:59:12
1:04:26

Zeit 1
1:28:42

Zeit 1

0:25:39
0:25:59
0:26:08

0:28:08

Zeit 1

0:32:02
0:32:17
0:34:12
0:37:43

Zeit 1

0:31:08
0:36:52
0:42:37

Zeit 1

0:33:22
0:39:22

Zeit 2

0:49:42
0:53:01
1:01:09
1:34:20

Zeit 2

0:57:03
0:58:20
1:02:54
1:20:19

Zeit 2
1:35:17

Zeit 2

0:27:21
0:29:07
0:30:02
0:30:55
0:32:20
0:32:53
0:38:48
1:16:53

Zeit 2

0:33:18
0:36:26
0:39:45
0:39:48
0:43:47

Zeit 2

0:35:21
0:44:24
0:58:15

Zeit 2

0:32:55
0:38:58
0:42:20
0:42:33

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

59
Zeit =) §
Gesamt @ 7
2:35:43 [
2:45:30 L
L]
L]
59
Zeit g2
Gesamt @ 7
2:58:22 LI
3:03:24 LI
3:17:23 L
L]
59
Zeit 2 §
Gesamt & 7
5:06:04 L[]
59
Zeit =) §
Gesamt @ 7
L]
1:32:50 [
1:35:27 LU
1:35:35 L
L]
L]
L]
L]
59
Zeit g2
Gesamt @ 7
L]
1:55:14 L]
L]
2:04:24 [
L]
5¢
Zeit 2 §
Gesamt & 7
1:52:40 L[]
2:17:31 LUJ
2:44:04 L[]
39
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Name
Maja Kroger
Bérbel Reinsch

Name

Heidi Grokel

W40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1966
1960 Team Tante Heike

W50

Geburtsjahr Verein

1956

Inger Louise Urbye Boh 1953 Team Segne. Norwegen

Marie Ballay-Schmidt
Bruni Stadtlander
Beate Wallert

Name
Hannelore Stephan

Name

Annemarie Miiller
Romina Sommer
Sonja Hirt

Laura Wiebelitz

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

1953 LG NORD Berlin
1955  bruniXunlimited
1957

WSS

Geburtsjahr Verein
1948 LTC Berlin

WIG

Geburtsjahr Verein
1993 LG NORD Berlin
1989 LAC Berlin
1991 LAC Berlin
1991

Zeit 1
0:40:00
0:43:29

Zeit 1

0:35:56
0:35:52
0:35:58
0:38:29
0:43:20

Zeit 1
0:38:51

Zeit 1

0:35:22
0:32:11
0:34:18

Zeit 2
0:46:42
0:50:29

Zeit 2

0:41:18
0:41:44
0:41:53
0:46:04
0:50:18

Zeit 2
0:44:44

Zeit 2

0:39:00
0:39:21
0:39:59
1:45:35

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3
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